Permit Number
MTG24-00120P
MTG24-00121P
MTG24-00028SN
MTG24-00028SNE
MTG24-00047E
MTG24-00120
MTG23-00107E
MTG24-00122
MTG24-00123
MTG24-00030SN
MTG24-00057E
MTG24-00116
MTG24-00121
MTG24-00075
MTG24-00124
MTG24-00125
MTG24-00027IRR
MTG24-00095M
MTG24-00096M
MTG24-00031SN
MTG24-00032SN
MTG24-00127
MTG24-00122ELEC
MTG24-00123E
MTG24-00123P
MTG24-00122P
MTG24-00126
MTG24-00125P
MTG24-00104M
MTG24-00103M
MTG24-00125E
MTG24-00099M

Permit Type

Plumbing

Plumbing

Signage

Electrical

Electrical

Detached Single Family
Electrical

Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Signage

Electrical

New Commercial
Detached Single Family

Commercial Remodel (C/0)

Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Lawn Sprinkler
Mechanical
Mechanical

Signage

Signage

Detached Single Family
Electrical

Electrical

Plumbing

Plumbing

New Commercial
Plumbing

Mechanical
Mechanical

Electrical

Mechanical

Property Address

176 Dina Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

283 Little Dog Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
20240 Eva St., Montgomery, TX 77356

20240 Eva St., Montgomery, TX 77356

15363 Summit Park Drive #204, Montgomery, TX 77356
176 Dina Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

1139 Baja Road, Montgomery, TX 77356

110 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
114 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
15155 Liberty Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

5 Powell Circle, Montgomery, TX 77316

1240 Lone Star Parkway, Montgomery, TX 77356
283 Little Dog Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

15377 Summit Park Drive Ste. 301, Montgomery, TX 77356

118 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
106 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
140 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
170 Longhorn Run Dr., Montgomery, TX 77356
166 Longhorn Run Dr., Montgomery, TX 77356
14364 Liberty Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

207 McCown Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

148 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
110 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
114 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
114 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
110 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
20319 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

106 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
169 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
165 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
106 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
154 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

Total Fees Paid
$275.00
$275.00
$150.00
$200.00
$275.00

$2,044.00
$275.00
$2,044.00
$1,624.00
$150.00
$200.00
$8,190.00
$1,849.00
$3,090.00
$2,044.00
$2,044.00
$125.00
$200.00
$200.00
$50.00
$50.00
$2,450.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$2,830.00
$275.00
$200.00
$200.00
$275.00
$200.00



MTG24-00087M
MTG24-00057P
MTG24-00007GENE
MTG23-00107M
MTG24-00120E
MTG24-00076E
MTG24-00121E
MTG24-00108P
MTG24-00047M
MTG24-00114P
MTG24-00007GEN
MTG24-00102M
MTG24-00128
MTG24-00129
MTG24-00131
MTG24-00030M
MTG24-00036P
MTG24-00006GENE
MTG24-00117
MTG24-00139
MTG24-00140
MTG24-00141
MTG24-00142

Mechanical

Plumbing

Electrical

Mechanical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Plumbing

Mechanical

Plumbing

Generator

Mechanical

Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Mechanical

Plumbing

Electrical

Pool/ Hot Tub - Residential
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family

150 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
5 Powell Circle, Montgomery, TX 77316

172 Waterstone Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
1139 Baja Road, Montgomery, TX 77356

176 Dina Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

185 Dina Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

283 Little Dog Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

196 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
15363 Summit Park Drive #204, Montgomery, TX 77356
141 Peel Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

172 Waterstone Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
205 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
270 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
278 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
219 Prairie Ridge Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
230 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
21105 Eva Street #200, Montgomery, TX 77356
106 Jenny Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

205 Nathanael Court, Montgomery, TX 77356

649 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
123 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
122 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
126 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$2,450.00
$2,450.00
$1,849.00
$200.00
$275.00
$200.00
$650.00
$2,044.00
$1,624.00
$1,849.00
$1,849.00



