Permit Number	Permit Type	Property Address	Total Fees Paid
MTG24-00120P	Plumbing	176 Dina Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$275.00
MTG24-00121P	Plumbing	283 Little Dog Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$275.00
MTG24-00028SN	Signage	20240 Eva St., Montgomery, TX 77356	\$150.00
MTG24-00028SNE	Electrical	20240 Eva St., Montgomery, TX 77356	\$200.00
MTG24-00047E	Electrical	15363 Summit Park Drive #204, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$275.00
MTG24-00120	Detached Single Family	176 Dina Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$2,044.00
MTG23-00107E	Electrical	1139 Baja Road, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$275.00
MTG24-00122	Detached Single Family	110 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$2,044.00
MTG24-00123	Detached Single Family	114 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$1,624.00
MTG24-00030SN	Signage	15155 Liberty Street, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$150.00
MTG24-00057E	Electrical	5 Powell Circle, Montgomery, TX 77316	\$200.00
MTG24-00116	New Commercial	1240 Lone Star Parkway, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$8,190.00
MTG24-00121	Detached Single Family	283 Little Dog Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$1,849.00
MTG24-00075	Commercial Remodel (C/O)	15377 Summit Park Drive Ste. 301, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$3,090.00
MTG24-00124	Detached Single Family	118 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$2,044.00
MTG24-00125	Detached Single Family	106 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$2,044.00
MTG24-00027IRR	Lawn Sprinkler	140 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$125.00
MTG24-00095M	Mechanical	170 Longhorn Run Dr., Montgomery, TX 77356	\$200.00
MTG24-00096M	Mechanical	166 Longhorn Run Dr., Montgomery, TX 77356	\$200.00
MTG24-00031SN	Signage	14364 Liberty Street, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$50.00
MTG24-00032SN	Signage	207 McCown Street, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$50.00
MTG24-00127	Detached Single Family	148 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$2,450.00
MTG24-00122ELEC	Electrical	110 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$275.00
MTG24-00123E	Electrical	114 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$275.00
MTG24-00123P	Plumbing	114 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$275.00
MTG24-00122P	Plumbing	110 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$275.00
MTG24-00126	New Commercial	20319 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$2,830.00
MTG24-00125P	Plumbing	106 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$275.00
MTG24-00104M	Mechanical	169 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$200.00
MTG24-00103M	Mechanical	165 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$200.00
MTG24-00125E	Electrical	106 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$275.00
MTG24-00099M	Mechanical	154 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$200.00

MTG24-00087M	Mechanical	150 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$200.00
MTG24-00057P	Plumbing	5 Powell Circle, Montgomery, TX 77316	\$200.00
MTG24-00007GENE	Electrical	172 Waterstone Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$200.00
MTG23-00107M	Mechanical	1139 Baja Road, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$200.00
MTG24-00120E	Electrical	176 Dina Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$275.00
MTG24-00076E	Electrical	185 Dina Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$275.00
MTG24-00121E	Electrical	283 Little Dog Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$275.00
MTG24-00108P	Plumbing	196 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$275.00
MTG24-00047M	Mechanical	15363 Summit Park Drive #204, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$200.00
MTG24-00114P	Plumbing	141 Peel Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$200.00
MTG24-00007GEN	Generator	172 Waterstone Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$200.00
MTG24-00102M	Mechanical	205 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$200.00
MTG24-00128	Detached Single Family	270 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$2,450.00
MTG24-00129	Detached Single Family	278 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$2,450.00
MTG24-00131	Detached Single Family	219 Prairie Ridge Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$1,849.00
MTG24-00030M	Mechanical	230 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$200.00
MTG24-00036P	Plumbing	21105 Eva Street #200, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$275.00
MTG24-00006GENE	Electrical	106 Jenny Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$200.00
MTG24-00117	Pool / Hot Tub - Residential	205 Nathanael Court, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$650.00
MTG24-00139	Detached Single Family	649 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$2,044.00
MTG24-00140	Detached Single Family	123 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$1,624.00
MTG24-00141	Detached Single Family	122 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$1,849.00
MTG24-00142	Detached Single Family	126 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	\$1,849.00